
Aluminum, sizes: S - M - L

Brose S-Mag 36, 
Torque/Coppia: 90 Nm

RockShox Zeb Ultimate 190mm

Fantic, Lithium Ion, 36 Volt, 720Wh

Ohlins TTX 22M

SunRace SilverRed, 12V, 11-51

Braking IN.CA.S disc brake

Vittoria E-Mazza
Vittoria E-Martello

Mavic E-Deemax 29"- 27.5"

Selle Italia Novus Boost
X Cross Superflow

E-MTB Enduro

Control, handling, exclusivity, mileage.

(*) FANTIC MOTOR reserves the right to modify technical characteristics without prior notice. 
All images are included for illustrative purposes. Products are subject to change.

E-Bike catalogue

Index

XEF 1.9
Factory

Colour: military green

Technical specifications

Colour options:
white

Enduro

90 Nm

37

20
23



E-MTB Enduro

Control, handling, exclusivity, mileage.
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